SEABA

The Southeastern Association for Behavior Analysis, founded in 1984, is a
regional scholarly organization and an affiliate of the Association for
Behavior Analysis. It exists primarily to promote scholarly interchange in
behavior analysis through its annual convention. Membership is open to
anyone with a scholarly interest in Behavior Analysis.
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Thursday, October 16

North Parlor

7:00-10:00 PM REGISTRATION AND CASH BAR

Friday, October 16

Chancellor’s West

8:00 AM

8:45 am

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:45 PM

2:45PM

REGISTRATION, COFFEE

OPENING REMARKS. President David
Eckerman, UNC-Chapel Hill

ECOBEHAVIORAL ANALYSIS AND THE
CONTEXTS OF EARLY INTERVENTION FOR
CHILDREN WITH DISABILITIES. Sam Odom,
University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill

Chair: Shonnie Turner, University of Florida

OBSERVATIONS ON STIMULUS
OVERSELECTIVITY. William V. Dube, E. K. Shriver
Center, Waltham, MA

Chair: Tatana Olson, Virginia Tech

BREAK

THE DYNAMICS OF INTERVAL TIMING. Jennifer
Higa, Duke University
Chair: Timothy Shahan, West Virginia University

LUNCH

PUZZLES AND POSSIBILITIES: RESPONDENT
CONDITIONING, STIMULUS CLASSES, AND THE
EXPERIMENTAL ANALYSIS OF HUMAN
BEHAVIOR. Michael R. Markham, Florida
International University

Chair: David Ziegler, University of North Carolina at
Wilmington

DRUG TOLERANCE: BEHAVIORAL AND
PHARMACOLOGICAL INTERACTIONS. Christine
Hughes, University of North Carolina-Wilmington
Chair: Jeffrey Langston, Auburn University

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

BREAK

RESPONSE-INDEPENDENT SCHEDULES AS
TREATMENT FOR SEVERE BEHAVIOR
PROBLEMS. Timothy R. Vollimer, University of
Pennsylvania and Children's Seashore House
Chair: Cheryl Ecott, Auburn University

BUSINESS MEETING

Outside Hill Ballroom South

8:00 PM

POSTER SESSION, A cash bar will

be available. YOUR HOSTS: President-Elect
Philip Chase (West Virginia University) and Program
Chair David W. Schaal (West Virginia University)

Saturday, October 18

Chancellor’s West

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

REGISTRATION, COFFEE

CHOICE AND BEHAVIORAL MOMENTUM.
Randolph C. Grace, University of New Hampshire
Chair: Amy Odum, West Virginia University

DEVELOPING SINGLE-SUBJECT METHODS FOR
ASSESSING DRUG EFFECTS ON LEARNING AND
MEMORY IN PERSONS WITH MENTAL ]
RETARDATION. Dean C. Williams, University of
Kansas Life Span Institute, Parsons, KS

Chair: Wade Broadkorb, University of Florida

BREAK

IN SEARCH OF PUNISHMENT SIDE EFFECTS: A
RESEARCH ODYSSEY. John Crosbie, West Virginia
University

Chair: Myssie Mathis, University of North Carolina at
Wilmington



