

14th Annual Meeting

SEABA

The Southeastern Association for Behavior Analysis, founded in 1984, is a regional scholarly organization and an affiliate of the Association for Behavior Analysis. It exists primarily to promote scholarly interchange in behavior analysis through its annual convention. Membership is open to anyone with a scholarly interest in Behavior Analysis.

OFFICERS

President:	David Eckerman, University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill
President-elect:	Philip N. Chase, West Virginia University
Past President:	Thomas S. Critchfield, Auburn University
Past-Past President:	Timothy D. Hackenberg, University of Florida
Secretary:	Christine Hughes, University of North Carolina, Wilmington
Treasurer:	P. Scott Lawrence, University of North Carolina, Greensboro
Program Chair:	David W. Schaal, West Virginia University
Board of Directors:	Timothy D. Hackenberg, University of Florida, Raymond C. Pitts, University of North Carolina, Wilmington, and David W. Schaal, West Virginia University

Southeastern Association For Behavior Analysis

Carolina Inn Chapel Hill, NC

October 16-18, 1997

Thursday, October 16

North Parlor	
7:00-10:00 PM	REGISTRATION AND CASH BAR

Friday, October 16

Chancellor's West	
8:00 AM	REGISTRATION, COFFEE
8:45 am	OPENING REMARKS. President David
	Eckerman, UNC-Chapel Hill
9:00 AM	ECOBEHAVIORAL ANALYSIS AND THE CONTEXTS OF EARLY INTERVENTION FOR CHILDREN WITH DISABILITIES. Sam Odom, University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill Chair: Shonnie Turner, University of Florida
10:00 AM	OBSERVATIONS ON STIMULUS OVERSELECTIVITY. William V. Dube, E. K. Shriver Center, Waltham, MA Chair: Tatana Olson, Virginia Tech
11:00 AM	BREAK
11:15 AM	THE DYNAMICS OF INTERVAL TIMING. Jennifer Higa, Duke University Chair: Timothy Shahan, West Virginia University
12:15 PM	LUNCH
1:45 PM	PUZZLES AND POSSIBILITIES: RESPONDENT CONDITIONING, STIMULUS CLASSES, AND THE EXPERIMENTAL ANALYSIS OF HUMAN BEHAVIOR. Michael R. Markham, Florida International University Chair: David Ziegler, University of North Carolina at Wilmington
2:45 PM	DRUG TOLERANCE: BEHAVIORAL AND PHARMACOLOGICAL INTERACTIONS. Christine Hughes, University of North Carolina-Wilmington Chair: Jeffrey Langston, Auburn University

3:45 PM BREAK

4:00 PM RESPONSE-INDEPENDENT SCHEDULES AS TREATMENT FOR SEVERE BEHAVIOR PROBLEMS. Timothy R. Vollmer, University of Pennsylvania and Children's Seashore House Chair: Cheryl Ecott, Auburn University

5:00 PM BUSINESS MEETING

Outside Hill Ballroom South

8:00 PM	POSTER SESSION, A cash bar will
	be available. YOUR HOSTS: President-Elect
	Philip Chase (West Virginia University) and Program
	Chair David W. Schaal (West Virginia University)

Saturday, October 18

Chancellor's West

8:30 AM	REGISTRATION, COFFEE
9:00 AM	CHOICE AND BEHAVIORAL MOMENTUM.
	Randolph C. Grace, University of New Hampshire
	Chair: Amy Odum, West Virginia University
10:00 AM	DEVELOPING SINGLE-SUBJECT METHODS FOR
	ASSESSING DRUG EFFECTS ON LEARNING AND
	MEMORY IN PERSONS WITH MENTAL
	RETARDATION. Dean C. Williams, University of
	Kansas Life Span Institute, Parsons, KS
	Chair: Wade Broadkorb, University of Florida
11:00 AM	BREAK
11:15 AM	IN SEARCH OF PUNISHMENT SIDE EFFECTS: A
	RESEARCH ODYSSEY. John Crosbie, West Virginia
	University
	Chair: Myssie Mathis University of North Carolina at

Chair: Myssie Mathis, University of North Carolina at Wilmington